4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

02

: °0'0"s
: km

746750
47° 42"

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por.

: 05.09.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 05.09.2025
: 04.09.2025

9

imbarcati :

22.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
GPS +3h

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

08.

09 2025 dds

04:39:22

[INr.inel
| senzor

| Sosire
|Data Ora

| Nom

0820329F
0820330F
0820306F
0820328F
0820315F
0820303F
0820324F
0820319F
0820301F

| DAGF825D
| DA2860FA
| DA28618C
| DASAS565E
| DA6752CB
| DASAS54AC
| DASA53B2
| DA36T72F2
| DA3A5530

.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09
.09

[cNeoNoNoloNoNoNoNe]
) O) O) O) OY O)Y O) O) O

09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
15:

°0'oO"wW
06.09.2025
HAVRISCIUC
26° 11" 15.
08.09.2025
08.09.2025
9

|[Nr. |Nr.

| Sec |Ant
7 |OK |01
9 |OK |01
9 |OK |01
7 JOK |01
.1 JOK |01
.0 JOK |01
2 |OK |01
8 |JOK |01
1 |OK |01

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Crescator

-4.40

BENZING Live
1: 38809794

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

58427

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

247861
REMOTE
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/227273_1757097856.pdf

